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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 44GRAND BLANC LANES
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 THE DUO
2 HEAT CHECK
3 VACANT
4 WHO DO U THINK UR I AM
5 MOTOWN DUO
6 COMRADES
7 UNDERACHIEVERS
8 TEN PINS
9 A STROM IS COMING

10 GO! MOBILE PT
11 WE DELIVER

12 UNDER DAWGS
13 THE WHITNERS
14 WE GOT THIS
15 SISTER FRIENDS
16 "A STRIKE OF GRACE"
17 G Q
18 FAMILY AFFAIR
19 SAGNASTY
20 JUST DELONIE'S
21 YO GANG
22 PARTNERS N CRIME

23 B & B
24 M & M
25 DEEZ  2 NUTS
26 MR.& MRS SMITH
27 K & K
28 BEST OF THE BEST
29 M & D
30 THEM 2 MOTHER FIRS
31 ATM
32 DOCK FACTORY
33 BACK AT IT AGAIN

34 TAYLOR'S
35 CHE CHE PARTY
36 SIMPLY UNIQUE SK8R
37 BEARDED
38 MORIARITY
39 BELT TO A$$
40 THE BLAKE GIRLS
41 GERZSENY
42 ME & HER

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  08/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk02  08/21   7- 38  39- 10  41- 12  13-  2   3- 18   5- 16  19-  8  11- 24   9- 22  25- 14  17- 28
Wk03  08/28  13- 32  35- 18  33- 16  19- 38  39- 22  41- 24  25-  2   5- 30   3- 28  31-  8   9- 36
Wk04  09/11  19- 26  27- 22  29- 24  25- 32  35- 28  33- 30  31- 38  41- 34  39- 36  37-  2   3- 40
Wk05  09/18  25- 20  21- 28  23- 30  31- 26  27- 36  29- 34  37- 32  33- 42  35- 40   1- 38  39-  4

Wk06  09/25   4-  2  41- 17  31-  6  22- 14  12- 33  16- 25   8- 18  27- 21  37-  1  32- 30  19- 34  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/02  31- 14  17- 36  15- 34  37- 20  21- 40  23- 42   1- 26  29-  6  27-  4   7- 32  35- 10
Wk08  10/09  37-  8   9- 40  11- 42   1- 14  17-  4  15-  6   7- 20  23- 12  21- 10  13- 26  27- 18
Wk09  10/16   3-  9   1-  7   2-  8  17- 21  13- 19  14- 20  27- 35  26- 32  25- 31  39-  6  37-  5
Wk10  10/23  24- 39  23- 37  22- 38  27- 34  25- 33  26- 36   6- 21   4- 20   5- 19  35-  3  31-  1

Wk11  10/30  35- 16  31- 15  32- 18  12-  6  11-  5  10-  4   3- 34   2- 36   1- 33  24- 21  23- 19
Wk12  11/06  12-  4  31- 11  19- 16  39- 41   2- 14  27- 37  21-  6   1- 34  35- 20  32- 22  18- 30  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/13  27- 12  25- 11  26- 10  16- 39  15- 37  18- 38   9- 42   8- 40   7- 41  30- 17  29- 13
Wk14  11/20  34- 17  33- 13  36- 14   9- 24   7- 23   8- 22  30- 16  28- 18  29- 15  42- 12  41- 11
Wk15  11/27   4-  1   6-  2   3-  5  10-  7  12-  8   9- 11  18- 13  17- 15  16- 14  22- 19  24- 20

Wk16  12/04  40-  7  42-  8   9- 41   4- 13   6- 14  17-  5  10- 19  21- 11  12- 20  18- 25  16- 26
Wk17  12/11  36- 13  34- 14  17- 33  40- 19  42- 20  21- 41   4- 25  27-  5   6- 26  10- 31  12- 32
Wk18  12/18  12- 37  39- 11  21- 31  27-  4   1- 33  16- 32  19- 30  14- 18   6-  2  10- 35  26- 20  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/08  28- 19  30- 20  21- 29  36- 25  34- 26  27- 33  40- 31  35- 41  42- 32   4- 37   6- 38
Wk20  01/22  22- 25  24- 26  27- 23  28- 31  30- 32  35- 29  36- 37  39- 33  34- 38  40-  1  42-  2

Wk21  01/29  18- 31  16- 32  35- 15  22- 37  24- 38  39- 23  28-  1   3- 29  30-  2  36-  7  34-  8
Wk22  02/05  10- 37  12- 38  39- 11  18-  1  16-  2   3- 15  22-  7   9- 23  24-  8  28- 13  30- 14
Wk23  02/12   6- 30   5- 29   4- 28  42- 35  41- 31  40- 32  39- 17  38- 14  37- 13   9- 27   7- 25
Wk24  02/19  12- 39   1- 37  30- 35  19- 11  18-  2  27- 21  16- 32  33- 31  34- 17   4- 14   6- 24  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/26  42-  3  41-  1  40-  2   6- 27   5- 25   4- 26  24- 12  22- 10  23- 11  21- 35  19- 31

Wk26  03/04  16- 24  15- 23  18- 22  21- 12  19- 11  20- 10  42-  6  40-  4  41-  5  34- 39  33- 37
Wk27  03/11  39- 27  37- 25  38- 26   3- 17   1- 13   2- 14  21-  9  20-  8  19-  7   6- 24   5- 23
Wk28  03/18   2-  5   4-  6   1-  3   8- 11  10- 12   7-  9  14- 15  13- 17  18- 16  20- 23  22- 24
Wk29  03/25  38- 11  10- 42  37-  9   2- 15  18-  6   1- 17   8- 23   7- 21  22- 12  14- 29  28- 16
Wk30  04/01   9-  3  42- 23  28-  5  13- 40  38- 22  29- 20  41- 36  10- 26  15-  8   6- 25  24-  7  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/08  32- 15  18- 34  31- 17  38- 23  22- 42  37- 21   2- 29   1- 27  28-  6   8- 33  36- 12  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/15  26- 23  22- 30  25- 21  32- 29  28- 34  31- 27  38- 33  37- 35  36- 42   2- 41  40-  6
Wk33  04/22  12- 30  21- 39   4- 35  16-  1  37- 27  32-  2  19- 34  33- 11  14- 18  17-  6  24- 31 Position Round- Start Lane - 3

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk01  08/14  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42
Wk02  08/21  15- 30  31- 20  21- 36  23- 34  37- 26  29- 42  27- 40   1- 32  35-  4  33-  6
Wk03  08/28  11- 34  37- 14  17- 40  15- 42   1- 20  23-  6  21-  4   7- 26  27- 10  29- 12
Wk04  09/11   5- 42   1-  8   9-  4  11-  6   7- 14  15- 12  17- 10  13- 20  21- 18  23- 16
Wk05  09/18  41-  6   7-  2   3- 10   5- 12  13-  8  11- 16   9- 18  19- 14  17- 22  15- 24

Wk06  09/25  29- 15  35- 36  24- 10  39- 20  23-  9  26- 11  28-  5   7- 38  13- 42   3- 40  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/02  33- 12  13- 38  39- 18  41- 16  19-  2   5- 24   3- 22  25-  8   9- 28  11- 30
Wk08  10/09  29- 16  19- 32  35- 22  33- 24  25- 38  41- 30  39- 28  31-  2   3- 36   5- 34
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk09  10/16  38-  4  12- 16  11- 15  10- 18  24- 30  22- 28  23- 29  34- 42  33- 41  36- 40
Wk10  10/23  32-  2  42- 30  41- 29  40- 28   9- 16   8- 18   7- 15  12- 17  11- 13  10- 14
Wk11  10/30  22- 20  17-  9  13-  7  14-  8  39- 42  38- 40  37- 41  27- 30  25- 29  26- 28
Wk12  11/06  29- 17  10-  9  24- 33  25- 36   8- 13  26-  5  23- 15   3- 38  40-  7  42- 28  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/13  28- 14   3- 21   1- 19   2- 20  34-  6  36-  4  33-  5  35- 24  31- 23  32- 22

Wk14  11/20  40- 10   6- 35   5- 31   4- 32  21- 27  20- 26  19- 25   3- 39   1- 37   2- 38
Wk15  11/27  21- 23  28- 25  30- 26  27- 29  36- 31  35- 33  34- 32  40- 37  42- 38  39- 41
Wk16  12/04  27- 15  22- 31  24- 32  35- 23  28- 37  39- 29  30- 38  36-  1  34-  2   3- 33
Wk17  12/11  35- 11  18- 37  16- 38  39- 15  22-  1   3- 23  24-  2  28-  7  30-  8   9- 29
Wk18  12/18  41- 34  29-  9  25- 24  17- 36  22-  7  15-  8   5- 13  40- 38  23- 28  42-  3  Manually assigned

Wk19  01/08  39-  5  10-  1  12-  2   3- 11  18-  7   9- 15  16-  8  22- 13  24- 14  17- 23
Wk20  01/22   3- 41   4-  7   6-  8   9-  5  10- 13  17- 11  12- 14  18- 19  16- 20  21- 15
Wk21  01/29   9- 33  40- 13  42- 14  17- 41   4- 19  21-  5   6- 20  10- 25  12- 26  27- 11
Wk22  02/05  17- 29  36- 19  34- 20  21- 33  40- 25  27- 41  42- 26   4- 31   6- 32  35-  5
Wk23  02/12   8- 26  34- 24  33- 23  36- 22   3- 12   2- 10   1- 11  21- 16  19- 15  20- 18

Wk24  02/19  10-  7  25- 41   8- 29  15-  9  26- 22  36- 20  38- 13  40-  5  23- 28  42-  3  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/26  20- 32  30- 39  29- 37  28- 38  16- 17  18- 14  15- 13   9- 34   7- 33   8- 36
Wk26  03/04  36- 38  27-  3  25-  1  26-  2  30-  9  28-  8  29-  7  17- 35  13- 31  14- 32
Wk27  03/11   4- 22  16- 42  15- 41  18- 40  35- 34  32- 36  31- 33  30- 12  29- 11  28- 10
Wk28  03/18  19- 21  26- 29  28- 30  25- 27  32- 33  31- 35  36- 34  38- 41  40- 42  37- 39

Wk29  03/25  13- 27  20- 33  36- 24  19- 35  26- 41  25- 39  40- 30  32-  5   4- 34  31-  3
Wk30  04/01  31- 14  34- 17  32- 18  33- 19   2-  4  35- 11  16- 27   1- 21  37- 30  12- 39  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/08   7- 35  14- 41  40- 16  13- 39  20-  5  19-  3   4- 24  26- 11  10- 30  25-  9  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/15   1- 39   8-  5   4- 12   7-  3  14- 11  13-  9  10- 16  20- 15  18- 24  19- 17
Wk33  04/22  25- 41   7- 15   8- 10  26- 38  20- 36  29- 13  23- 40  22-  5   9- 28  42-  3 Position Round- Start Lane - 3


